

GENESIS BANK ANNOUNCES MANAGEMENT PROMOTION

DUSTIN ANDRES NAMED FVP, HEAD OF BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT TEAM

ORANGE COUNTY, CA, December 18, 2023 /Business Wire/ -- Genesis Bank ("Genesis" or the "Bank"), announced today that Dustin Andres was promoted to First Vice President, Head of Business Development Team. In this key sales and management role, Mr. Andres will be instrumental in driving the Bank's growth in client relationships, go-to-market strategies, and community engagement. Additionally, Mr. Andres will oversee the Bank's team of business development professionals and work directly with all business lines to deliver its comprehensive suite of commercial products, services, and solutions to clients.

Stephen H. Gordon, Chairman and Chief Executive Officer of Genesis Bank, stated, "We are proud to announce the promotion of Dustin to this critically important sales and management position. Since joining Genesis Bank, Dustin has played an impactful role in the growth and expansion of our business development efforts, having successfully built up a significant portfolio of clients and relationships. Through his consultative approach, collaboration with all business lines, and unwavering commitment to serve clients, Dustin has earned his new elevated role. On behalf of the entire Genesis team, we applaud his contributions thus far, and collectively look forward to his continued success."

Mr. Andres initially joined Genesis Bank in February 2022, most recently serving as Vice President, Income Property Banking, where he was responsible for managing the sales cycle for commercial and multifamily real estate clients. Additionally, Mr. Andres contributed towards the growth of the Bank's Commercial, Fiduciary and Specialty, Escrow, and Section 1031 Exchange Divisions, successfully serving numerous small to mid-sized businesses, property managers, and commercial real estate investors, owners, and operators. Prior to Genesis Bank, Mr. Andres worked in public accounting at CliftonLarsonAllen LLP, where he provided financial statement audit services to clients in the real estate, education, and non-profit industries.

About Genesis Bank

Genesis Bank is a California state chartered commercial bank, organized by a group of highly experienced and successful bankers, investors, and business professionals. The Bank focuses on serving the financial needs of small to mid-sized businesses and owners, and investors in income-producing multifamily and commercial real estate located in the Bank's Target Markets of Los Angeles, Orange, Riverside and San Bernardino Counties, California. Additionally, Genesis Bank is designated by the FDIC as a Minority Depository Institution ("MDI"), and is one of only two diverse, multi-racial MDIs in the U.S., out of approximately 4,600 banks. The Bank is powered by GenTeckSM, a groundbreaking combination of best-in-class technologies, which are tightly integrated to give clients a seamless, digital first, and transparent experience. The Bank's products, services, and solutions primarily include traditional commercial business, Small Business Administration (SBA), income property, and owner-occupied commercial real estate loan and deposit products, as well as treasury management, escrow, and Section 1031 exchange services and solutions. Genesis Bank is headquartered in Orange County, California, and can be found online at www.mygenesisbank.com. Genesis is an Equal Housing Lender and Member FDIC.



For more information, please contact:

Will Han Executive Vice President, Chief Financial Officer Genesis Bank

E-mail: whan@mygenesisbank.com

Phone: 949-273-1226